
AUGUST 2015

Day Date Student Events / Activities Administrative Events /Activities.

Saturday 1-Aug-15 Mini Marathon, Extra Class 9 to12,Projects 5 to 8,Working for Nur. 
To XII

Mini Marathon, Extra Class 9 to12,Projects 5 to 8,Working for Nur. To XII

Sunday 2-Aug-15

Monday 3-Aug-15 Weekly Test

Tuesday 4-Aug-15 Gujarati Recitation Std 1&2 (I), Gujarati Declamation Std 3&4 
(I)ECA  Training 3 & 4(After School)

Wednesday 5-Aug-15 Patriotic Song  (G) ( M & S ) AISM Badminton regional tournament

Thursday 6-Aug-15 ECA  Training 7 & 8 (After School) AISM Badminton regional tournament

Friday 7-Aug-15 ECA  Training 5 & 6 (After School)

Saturday 8-Aug-15 I HC-Basket Ball ( Semi-Final),  Extra Class 9 to12,Blood Donation 
Drive 8.00am to 1.00 am 

I HC-Basket Ball ( Semi-Final),  Extra Class 9 to12,Blood Donation Drive 8.00am to 1.00 
am 

Sunday 9-Aug-15

Monday 10-Aug-15 Weekly Test

Tuesday 11-Aug-15 Patriotic Song (Class wise),ECA  Training 3 & 4(After School)

Wednesday 12-Aug-15 Maths Quiz ( M & S ) AISM Hockey regional tournament

Thursday 13-Aug-15 ECA  Training 7 & 8 (After School)

Friday 14-Aug-15 ECA  Training 5 & 6 (After School)

Saturday 15-Aug-15 Independence Day Celebration (Flag Hoisting at 7.40 am) Independence Day Celebration (Flag Hoisting at 7.40 am) /
Sunday 16-Aug-15

Monday 17-Aug-15  Weekly Test

Tuesday 18-Aug-15 General Quiz - selection (1 to 4)(O) ,English cross word puzzle std 
1-4 (O), ECA  Training 3 & 4 (After School)

Wednesday 19-Aug-15 Hindi Debate (I) ( M & S )

Thursday 20-Aug-15 ECA  Training 7 & 8 (After School)

Friday 21-Aug-15 ECA  Training 5 & 6 (After School)

Saturday 22-Aug-15 IHC-Basket Ball ( Final), Extra Class 9 to 12,Parents visit Parents visit ,IHC-Basket Ball ( Final), Extra Class 9 to 12,Parent's Open House with 
Principal sir Classes (5 to 12)Timings 11.30 to 12.30

Sunday 23-Aug-15

Monday 24-Aug-15 Weekly Test

Tuesday 25-Aug-15 Rakhi Making Std 1-4 (O) AISM Football regional tournament

Wednesday 26-Aug-15 Solo Singing  ( M &  S ) AISM Football regional tournament

Thursday 27-Aug-15 ECA  Training 7 & 8 (After School) AISM Football regional tournament

Friday 28-Aug-15
ECA  5 & 6 (After School)



Saturday 29-Aug-15 Rakshabandhan Holiday

Sunday 30-Aug-15

Monday 31-Aug-15 Weekly Test


